
Hearing 
Date

Start 
Time

Hearing Type Location Jailing Party Name Cell SO 
Number

Booking Nbr

1/23/2026 2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K AMANDA MARIE 
CURTIS

BOOKF-2 001081134 2026-00000255
26DTAWOW, 
26CFAWOW, 
26TRAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K AARON JOSEPH 
BOUSLOG

BOOKH-3 001081909 2026-00000262
26 CF AWOW 
(FUGITIVE)

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K MALIQUE DAQUON 
HYDE

BOOKH-5 1076112 2026-00000263
26CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K JAMES LYNN 
BUTLER

BOOKH-3 995894 2026-00000265
23MT1936

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K WILMER ARMANDO 
SOLORZANO-PEREZ

BOOKH-3 001084435 2026-00000269
26TRAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K MARCUS RICKELL 
BROWN

BOOKH-7 1028357 2026-00000270
25CM215

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K JACIRBI JALISA 
LACY

BOOKF-2 1071295 2026-00000271
24CM178
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